e

BUDGET AMENDMENT

BE IT ORDAINED by the Mooresville ABC Board that the following amendment be
made to the annual budget ordinance for the fiscal year ending June 30, 2012.
Section 1. To amend Debt Service to reflect

the pay off of the loan, the appropriations
are to be made as follows:

Decrease Increase
Debt Service $392.643.67
Restricted Net Assets $392.643.67

$392,643.67 $392,643.67

Section 2. Copies of this budget amendment shall be furnished to the Clerk to the Town

of Mooresville(appointing authority), ABC Commission, and to the Budget Officer and the
Finance Officer for their direction.

Adopted this 16th day of September 2011

W

/B_Q//L_Eb‘—jo/

Board Member

A, (fomen

Board M'em@/




